
College of Business 

Enrollment Data  

Fall 2018 

  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  American Indian Pacific Islander  Multi-racial    

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 

Accounting  BBA 103 71 16 6 196 119 77 0 0 196 2 11 116 59 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 196 

Accounting  MPA 10 7 5 5 27 0 0 15 12 27 2 3 13 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 

Business Administration  BBA 123 97 20 2 242 143 99 0 0 242 7 7 131 89 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 0 242 

Business Administration  MBA 17 3 18 7 45 0 0 35 10 45 5 2 29 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 

Business Administration  PhD 4 6 5 4 19 0 0 9 10 19 0 2 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 

Economics  BBA 3 4 0 0 7 3 4 0 0 7 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

Entrepreneurship  BBA 45 27 1 1 74 46 28 0 0 74 1 0 42 28 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 74 

Finance  BBA 20 23 3 1 47 23 24 0 0 47 0 5 22 19 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 

Management  BBA 43 43 5 5 96 48 48 0 0 96 3 2 45 45 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 

Marketing  BBA 41 25 2 3 71 43 28 0 0 71 0 1 42 25 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 71 

  409 306 75 34 824 425 308 59 32 824 20 33 451 294 5 7 0 3 0 1 0 0 8 2 824 

TOTAL, College of Business 715 109   733 91   53 745 12 3 1 0 10   

                          

                          

College of Business                       

Enrollment Data                        

Fall 2018                       

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL                       

Accounting  BBA 119 77 196                       

Accounting  MPA 15 12 27                       

Business Administration  BBA 143 99 242                       

Business Administration  MBA 35 10 45                       

Business Administration  PhD 9 10 19                       

Economics  BBA 3 4 7                       

Entrepreneurship  BBA 46 28 74                       

Finance  BBA 23 24 47                       

Management  BBA 48 48 96                       

Marketing  BBA 43 28 71                       

  484 340 824                       

TOTAL, College of Business 824                         
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



College of Education & Human Development 

Enrollment Data  

Fall 2018 

  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  American Indian Pacific Islander  Multi-racial    

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 

Child Care and Family Education  BS 202 11 54 1 268 256 12 0 0 268 8 0 242 11 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 268 

Clinical Mental Health MS 26 6 32 4 68 0 0 58 10 68 4 3 52 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 68 
Counseling, Rehabilitation and Psychometric MS 23 2 13 3 41 0 0 36 5 41 1 0 35 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 

Early Childhood Education  EDD 13 0 12 2 27 0 0 25 2 27 3 0 18 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 

Early Childhood Education K-3 MSED 70 2 90 4 166 0 0 160 6 166 2 0 157 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 166 

Education  EDS 41 2 121 11 175 0 0 162 13 175 14 3 147 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 
Educational Administration and Supervision MS 0 0 6 1 7 0 0 6 1 7 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

Educational Administration PHD 8 3 70 30 111 0 0 78 33 111 8 4 70 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 

Elementary Education  BSED 193 30 14 2 239 207 32   239 7  193 32 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4  239 

Elementary Education  MSED 1 0 1 1 3 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

Health, Physical Education and Recreation  BS 61 110 1 7 179 62 117 0 0 179 2 5 59 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 179 
Health, Physical Education and Recreation  MSED 3 4 16 6 29 0 0 19 10 29 0 0 19 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 

Professional Interdisciplinary Studies BS 136 73 47 24 280 183 97 0 0 280 9 9 167 78 1 9 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 280 

Reading  MSED 2 0 10 2 14 0 0 12 2 14 0 0 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 

School Counseling MSED 2 1 5 0 8 0 0 7 1 8 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

Secondary Education MSEd 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

Social Science Education  BSED 2 5 2 0 9 4 5 0 0 9 0 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

Special Education  BS 22 3 2 0 27 24 3 0 0 27 2 0 22 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 27 

Special Education  MSED 0 0 2 3 5 0 0 2 3 5 1 3 1  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

Sport Science  MS 19 11 13 20 63 0 0 32 31 63 1 2 31 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 63 

Teaching   MAT 3 0 42 19 64 0 0 45 19 64 5 1 40 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 

University Studies(C2C) BS 11 2 18 2 33 29 4 0 0 33 0 0 29 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 

Urban Higher Education PHD 19 19 23 9 70 0 0 42 28 70 1 1 41 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 

  857 284 595 151 1887 765 270 687 165 1887 68 32 1355 389 4 9 5 0 7 1 0 0 13 4 1887 

TOTAL, College of Education & Human 
Development 1141 746   1035 852   100 1744 13 5 8 0 17   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



College of Education & Human Development 

Enrollment Data  

Fall 2018 

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL 

Child Care and Family Education  BS 256 12 268 

Clinical Mental Health MS 58 10 68 
Counseling, Rehabilitation and Psychometric MS 36 5 41 

Early Childhood Education  EDD 25 2 27 

Early Childhood Education K-3 MSED 160 6 166 

Education  EDS 162 13 175 
Educational Administration and Supervision MS 6 1 7 

Educational Administration PHD 78 33 111 

Elementary Education  BSED 207 32 239 

Elementary Education  MSED 2 1 3 

Health, Physical Education and Recreation  BS 62 117 179 

Health, Physical Education and Recreation  
MSED 19 10 29 

Professional Interdisciplinary Studies BS 183 97 280 

Reading  MSED 12 2 14 

School Counseling MSED 7 1 8 

Secondary Education MSEd 1 0 1 

Social Science Education  BSED 4 5 9 

Special Education  BS 24 3 27 

Special Education  MSED 2 3 5 

Sport Science  MS 32 31 63 

Teaching   MAT 45 19 64 

University Studies(C2C) BS 29 4 33 

Urban Higher Education PHD 42 28 70 

  1452 435 1887 

TOTAL, College of Education & Human 
Development 1887   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



College of Liberal Arts 
Enrollment Data  

Fall 2018 

  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  American Indian Pacific Islander  Multi-racial    

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 

Art BA 56 65 5 5 131 61 70 0 0 131 4 0 50 68 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 131 
Clinical Psychology PhD 17 4 12 1 34 0 0 29 5 34 10 1 15 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 
Criminal Justice and 
Correctional Services BS 170 107 14 12 303 184 119 0 0 303 8 1 172 116 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 303 
Criminology and Justice 
Services MA 2 1 8 2 13 0 0 10 3 13 0 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 
English BA 30 13 1 0 44 31 13 0 0 44 0 2 28 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 44 
English MA 3 0 13 2 18 0 0 16 2 18 4 1 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 
Foreign Languages BA 2 1 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 
History BA 12 17 0 1 30 12 18 0 0 30 1 4 10 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 30 
History BS 2 8 0 1 11 2 9 0 0 11 0 0 2 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 
History MA 5 4 11 9 29 0 0 16 13 29 1 2 15 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 
Mass Communications BS 85 81 3 7 176 88 88 0 0 176 1 0 85 84 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 176 
Mass Communications MS 3 1 5 6 15 0 0 8 7 15 1 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 
Music Education BMED 12 26 0 1 39 12 27 0 0 39 0 1 11 25 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 39 
Music Education MMED 2 5 0 5 12 0 0 2 10 12 0 0 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 
Performance BM 24 66 0 9 99 24 75 0 0 99 1 1 23 72 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 99 
Political Science BA 49 28 1 2 80 50 30 0 0 80 0 0 47 29 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 80 
Political Science MA 0 1 3 1 5 0 0 3 2 5 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 
Psychology BS 178 41 11 4 234 189 45 0 0 234 5 4 174 41 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 234 
Sociology BA 16 13 2 0 31 18 13 0 0 31 1 0 17 12 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 
Sociology MA 1 0 4 1 6 0 0 5 1 6 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 
Speech BA 14 4 0 2 20 14 6 0 0 20 0 0 13 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 20 
Speech BS 10 4 0 1 15 10 5 0 0 15 1 0 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 
  693 490 93 72 1348 697 519 89 43 1348 38 17 711 531 12 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 19 8 1348 
TOTAL, College of Liberal 
Arts 1183 165   1216 132   55 1242 18 6 0 0 27   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



College of Liberal Arts 
Enrollment Data By Discipline & Gender 

Fall 2018 

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL 

Art BA 61 70 131 
Clinical Psychology PhD 29 5 34 
Criminal Justice and Correctional Services BS 184 119 303 
Criminology and Justice Services MA 10 3 13 
English BA 31 13 44 
English MA 16 2 18 
Foreign Languages BA 2 1 3 
History BA 12 18 30 
History BS 2 9 11 
History MA 16 13 29 
Mass Communications BS 88 88 176 
Mass Communications MS 8 7 15 
Music Education BMED 12 27 39 
Music Education MMED 2 10 12 
Performance BM 24 75 99 
Political Science BA 50 30 80 
Political Science MA 3 2 5 
Psychology BS 189 45 234 
Sociology BA 18 13 31 
Sociology MA 5 1 6 
Speech BA 14 6 20 
Speech BS 10 5 15 
  786 562 1348 
TOTAL, College of Liberal Arts 1348   

 

College of Public Service 

Enrollment Data  

Fall 2018 

  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  American Indian Pacific Islander  Multi-racial    

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 

Public Administration PhD 12 5 46 22 85 0 0 58 27 85 1 8 56 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 85 

Public Policy and Administration  MPPA 5 3 23 8 39 0 0 28 11 39 0 1 27 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 39 

Social Work  BSW 279 31 12 1 323 291 32 0 0 323 6 0 281 30 0 0 1  1 1 0 0 2 1 323 

Social Work  MSW 92 12 52 4 160 0 0 144 16 160 9 1 135 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 160 

Social Work  PhD 2 1 14 4 21 0 0 16 5 21 1 1 15 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 

Urban and Regional Planning  MA 4 4 6 3 17 0 0 10 7 17 0 1 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

Urban and Regional Planning  PhD 2 4 30 10 46 0 0 32 14 46 4 3 26 11 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 

Urban Studies BA 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  396 61 184 52 693 292 33 288 80 693 21 15 551 93 0 1 3 0 2 1 0 0 3 3 693 

TOTAL, College of Public Service 457 236   325 368   36 644 1 3 3 0 6   
 

 

 



College of Public Service 

Enrollment Data  

Fall 2018 

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL 

Public Administration PhD 58 27 85 

Public Policy and Administration  MPPA 28 11 39 

Social Work  BSW 291 32 323 

Social Work  MSW 144 16 160 

Social Work  PhD 16 5 21 

Urban and Regional Planning  MA 10 7 17 

Urban and Regional Planning  PhD 32 14 46 

Urban Studies BA 1 1 2 

  580 113 693 

TOTAL, College of Public Service 693   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



College of Science, Engineering & Technology 

Enrollment Data  

Fall 2018 

  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  
American 

Indian 
Pacific 

Islander  Multi-racial    

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 

Biology BS 567 173 27 12 779 594 185 0 0 779 15 2 556 178 9 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 10 3 779 

Biology MS 14 1 5 3 23 0 0 19 4 23 1 0 17 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 23 

Biomedical Engineering BS 21 10 0 0 31 21 10 0 0 31 0 0 21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 

Biotechnology BS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Chemistry BS 70 26 5 3 104 75 29 0 0 104 8 4 65 23 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 104 

Chemistry MS 1 3 6 4 14 0 0 7 7 14 0 2 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 

Chemistry PhD 0 0 9 10 19 0 0 9 10 19 2 2 4 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 

Civil Engineering BS 30 110 0 6 146 30 116 0 0 146 1 15 28 98 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 146 

Computational and Data-Enabled Science and 
Engineering PHD 7 12 4 9 32 0 0 11 21 32 6 12 4 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 

Computer Engineering BS 36 108 1 3 148 37 111 0 0 148 1 7 36 99 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 148 

Computer Science BS 40 87 1 4 132 41 91 0 0 132 2 9 38 79 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 132 

Computer Science MS 5 18 2 7 32 0 0 7 25 32 0 7 7 12 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 

Earth System Science BS 1 3 0 0 4 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

Electrical Engineering BS 10 56 0 2 68 10 58 0 0 68 0 4 8 52 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 68 

Engineering MS 0 10 1 9 20 0 0 1 19 20 0 7 1 11 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 

Engineering PHD 7 5 0 3 15 0 0 7 8 15 5 6 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 

Environmental Science MS 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 3 0  2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

Environmental Science PhD 6 2 10 6 24 0 0 16 8 24 2 4 13 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 

Hazardous Materials Management MS 4 1 13 3 21 0 0 17 4 21 0 0 16 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 21 

Industrial Technology BS 31 65 0 8 104 31 73 0 0 104 1 0 30 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 

Mathematics BS 10 11 4 0 25 14 11 0 0 25 0 0 13 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 

Mathematics Education BSED 6 3 0 0 9 6 3 0 0 9 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

Mathematics MS 4 2 4 2 12 0 0 8 4 12 0 1 7 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 

Meteorology BS 11 11 0 0 22 11 11 0 0 22 0  11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 

Physics BS 15 12 0 0 27 15 12 0 0 27 1 1 12 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 27 

Science and Mathematics Teaching  MST 1 0 7 1 9 0 0 8 1 9 1 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

Statistics BS 0 3 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

Technology Education  MSED 1 3 43 11 58 0 0 44 14 58 1 0 42 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 58 

  900 735 142 107 1884 886 716 156 126 1884 47 84 953 722 12 11 10 15 4 1 0 0 16 9 1884 

TOTAL, College of Science, Engineering & 
Technology 1635 249   1602 282   131 1675 23 25 5 0 25   

 

 

 

 

 

 



College of Science, Engineering & Technology 

Enrollment Data 

Fall 2018 

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL 

Biology BS 594 185 779 

Biology MS 19 4 23 

Biomedical Engineering BS 21 10 31 

Biotechnology BS 0 0 0 

Chemistry BS 75 29 104 

Chemistry MS 7 7 14 

Chemistry PhD 9 10 19 

Civil Engineering BS 30 116 146 

Computational and Data-Enabled Science and 
Engineering PHD 11 21 32 

Computer Engineering BS 37 111 148 

Computer Science BS 41 91 132 

Computer Science MS 7 25 32 

Earth System Science BS 1 3 4 

Electrical Engineering BS 10 58 68 

Engineering MS 1 19 20 

Engineering PHD 7 8 15 

Environmental Science MS 2 1 3 

Environmental Science PhD 16 8 24 

Hazardous Materials Management MS 17 4 21 

Industrial Technology BS 31 73 104 

Mathematics BS 14 11 25 

Mathematics Education BSED 6 3 9 

Mathematics MS 8 4 12 

Meteorology BS 11 11 22 

Physics BS 15 12 27 

Science and Mathematics Teaching  MST 8 1 9 

Statistics BS 0 3 3 

Technology Education  MSED 44 14 58 

  1042 842 1884 

TOTAL, College of Science, Engineering & 
Technology 1884   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



School of Public Health  
Enrollment Data  

Fall 2018 

  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  American Indian Pacific Islander  Multi-racial    

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 

Communicative Disorders  BS 68 6 3 0 77 71 6 0 0 77 4 0 65 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 77 
Communicative Disorders  MS 33 0 0 0 33 0 0 33 0 33 21 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 
Health Care Administration  BS 210 21 40 1 272 250 22 0 0 272 10 2 233 20 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 272 
Public Health  DPH 17 2 40 11 70 0 0 57 13 70 6 3 48 8 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 
Public Health  MPH 50 5 20 4 79 0 0 70 9 79 4 3 66 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 
  378 34 103 16 531 321 28 160 22 531 45 8 424 40 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 7 0 531 
TOTAL, School of Public Health 412 119   349 182   53 464 2 4 1 0 7   

                          

                          
School of Public Health                       

Enrollment Data                       
Fall 2018                       

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL                       
Communicative Disorders  BS 71 6 77                       
Communicative Disorders  MS 33 0 33                       
Health Care Administration  BS 250 22 272                       
Public Health  DPH 57 13 70                       
Public Health  MPH 70 9 79                       
  481 50 531                       
TOTAL, School of Public Health  531                         

                          

                          
Undecided Majors 
Enrollment Data  

Fall 2018 

  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  American Indian Pacific Islander  Multi-racial    

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 

Non-Degree Majors 0 0 7 5 12 0 0 7 5 12 1 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 12 
Undecided Majors 13 22 18 18 71 31 40 0 0 71 4 9 25 30 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 71 
  13 22 25 23 83 31 40 7 5 83 5 10 31 33 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 83 
TOTAL, Undecided Majors 35 48   71 12   15 64 0 2 0 0 2   

                          

                          
Undecided Majors                       

Enrollment Data By Discipline & Gender                       
Fall 2018                       

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL                       
Non-Degree Majors 7 5 12                       
Undecided Majors 31 40 71                       
  38 45 83                       
TOTAL, Undecided Majors 83                         

 

 

 



TOTAL UNIVERSITY 

Enrollment Data  

Fall 2018 

  STATUS   LEVEL   Ethnicity   

  Full-Time Part-Time   Undergraduate Graduate   White  Black  Hispanic  Asian  American Indian Pacific Islander  Multi-racial    

COLLEGES Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL 

College of Business 409 306 75 34 824 425 308 59 32 824 20 33 451 294 5 7 0 3 0 1 0 0 8 2 824 

College of Education & Human Development 857 284 595 151 1887 765 270 687 165 1887 68 32 1355 389 4 9 5 0 7 1 0 0 13 4 1887 

College of Liberal Arts 693 490 93 72 1348 697 519 89 43 1348 38 17 711 531 12 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 19 8 1348 

College of Public Service 396 61 184 52 693 292 33 288 80 693 21 15 551 93 0 1 3 0 2 1 0 0 3 3 693 

College of Science, Engineering & Technology 900 735 142 107 1884 886 716 156 126 1884 47 84 953 722 12 11 10 15 4 1 0 0 16 9 1884 

School of Public Health 378 34 103 16 531 321 28 160 22 531 45 8 424 40 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 7 0 531 

Non-Degree Majors 0 0 7 5 12 0 0 7 5 12 1 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 12 

Undecided Majors 13 22 18 18 71 31 40 0 0 71 4 9 25 30 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 71 

  3646 1932 1217 455 7250 3417 1914 1446 473 7250 244 199 4476 2102 35 34 28 20 14 4 0 0 66 28 7250 

TOTAL UNIVERSITY 5578 1672   5331 1919   443 6578 69 48 18 0 94   

                          

                          

TOTAL UNIVERSITY                       

Enrollment Data                       

Fall 2018                       

COLLEGES Female Male TOTAL                       

College of Business 484 340 824                       

College of Education & Human Development 1452 435 1887                       

College of Liberal Arts 786 562 1348                       

College of Public Service 580 113 693                       

College of Science, Engineering & Technology 1042 842 1884                       

School of Public Health  481 50 531                       

Non-Degree Majors 7 5 12                       

Undecided Majors 31 40 71                       

  4863 2387 7250                       

TOTAL UNIVERSITY 7250                         
*Revised February 26, 2019 


